For immediate release
Taiyo Yuden Introduces New, Low-Profile Power Inductors
with Industry-Leading DC Bias Characteristics
Sizes 6010 and 5012 Added to “NR” Lineup of Wire-Wound Inductors
TOKYO, July 16 2009 — Taiyo Yuden Co., Ltd. announced today the release of two new
wire-wound power inductors, the NRS6010 (6.0 x 6.0 mm, with a maximum height of 1.0 mm) and
the NRS5012 (5.0 x 5.0 mm, with a maximum height of 1.2 mm). Both new products feature
thinner designs and superior DC characteristics.

a primary component in the DC-DC converters used as power supply circuits for such devices.
Now, the company is proud to present the NRS6010 and NRS5012 with superior DC bias
characteristics.
Taiyo Yuden will continue to develop new wire-wound power inductor products that precisely
meet the needs of the market.
1
NRS6010 Lineup
Rated current max [A]
Ordering code
Inductance
[μH]
Rdc [Ω]
Saturation current
Temperature rise
current
NRS6010T4R7N 4.7 0.165 1.30 1.40
NRS6010T6R8N 6.8 0.220 1.20 1.20
NRS6010T100M 10 0.270 1.00 1.10
NRS5012 Lineup
Rated current max [A]
Ordering code
Inductance
[μH]
Rdc [Ω]
Saturation current
Temperature rise
current
NRS5012T1R0N 1.0 0.053 4.50 2.30
NRS5012T1R5N 1.5 0.070 3.80 2.20
NRS5012T2R2N 2.2 0.085 3.10 2.00
NRS5012T3R3N 3.3 0.160 2.40 1.45
NRS5012T4R7N 4.7 0.180 2.20 1.40
NRS5012T6R8M 6.8 0.260 1.70 1.10
NRS5012T100M 10 0.420 1.40 0.85
NRS5012T150M 15 0.670 1.20 0.64
2